
 

 

 

A  B  C  D  E  F  G  H  I  J  K  L  
         Vault                          
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team              
1  8.900  35.150  Chase Kossar  1705  Gold  GLD: 10  BG's              
2  8.875  35.675  Amelya Bretz  1752  Gold  GLD: 10  Team 

Lightning  
            

3  8.800  34.525  Hailey Hicks  1737  Gold  GLD: 10  Pinnacle              
4  8.775  34.400  Margaret Foley  1778  Gold  GLD: 10  Xquisite              
5  8.675  33.325  Freya Davis  1777  Gold  GLD: 10  Xquisite              
6  8.600  34.850  Ciara Nuzzo  1779  Gold  GLD: 10  Xquisite              
         ==========================                          
7  8.500  33.550  Caitlyn Aaron  1774  Gold  GLD: 10  Willow Tree              
8  8.425  35.075  Elli Gruwell  1755  Gold  GLD: 10  Team 

Lightning  
            

9  8.400  34.850  Savannah Thompson  1757  Gold  GLD: 10  Team 

Lightning  
            

10  8.275  33.525  Hunter Kossar  1706  Gold  GLD: 10  BG's              
11  8.000  32.100  Kayla Walter  1723  Gold  GLD: 10  Gymkhana              
                                    
         Bars                          
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team              
1  9.250  32.100  Kayla Walter  1723  Gold  GLD: 10  Gymkhana              
2-T  9.150  35.675  Amelya Bretz  1752  Gold  GLD: 10  Team 

Lightning  
            

3-T  9.150  35.075  Elli Gruwell  1755  Gold  GLD: 10  Team 

Lightning  
            

4  9.100  35.150  Chase Kossar  1705  Gold  GLD: 10  BG's              
5  9.050  34.850  Ciara Nuzzo  1779  Gold  GLD: 10  Xquisite              
6-T  8.650  34.850  Savannah Thompson  1757  Gold  GLD: 10  Team 

Lightning  
            

7-T  8.650  34.525  Hailey Hicks  1737  Gold  GLD: 10  Pinnacle              
         ==========================                          
8  8.400  33.325  Freya Davis  1777  Gold  GLD: 10  Xquisite              
9  8.350  33.525  Hunter Kossar  1706  Gold  GLD: 10  BG's              
10  8.200  33.550  Caitlyn Aaron  1774  Gold  GLD: 10  Willow Tree              
11  8.050  34.400  Margaret Foley  1778  Gold  GLD: 10  Xquisite              
                                    
         Beam                          
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team              
1  8.525  35.675  Amelya Bretz  1752  Gold  GLD: 10  Team 

Lightning  
            

2-T  8.400  35.075  Elli Gruwell  1755  Gold  GLD: 10  Team 

Lightning  
            

3-T  8.400  34.850  Savannah Thompson  1757  Gold  GLD: 10  Team 

Lightning  
            

4-T  8.400  34.400  Margaret Foley  1778  Gold  GLD: 10  Xquisite              
5  8.150  35.150  Chase Kossar  1705  Gold  GLD: 10  BG's              
6  8.000  33.525  Hunter Kossar  1706  Gold  GLD: 10  BG's              

http://www.score-master.com/


         ==========================                          
7  7.900  34.850  Ciara Nuzzo  1779  Gold  GLD: 10  Xquisite              
8  7.725  34.525  Hailey Hicks  1737  Gold  GLD: 10  Pinnacle              
9  7.700  33.550  Caitlyn Aaron  1774  Gold  GLD: 10  Willow Tree              
10  7.050  33.325  Freya Davis  1777  Gold  GLD: 10  Xquisite              
11  6.400  32.100  Kayla Walter  1723  Gold  GLD: 10  Gymkhana              
                                    
         Floor                          
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team              
1  9.400  34.850  Savannah Thompson  1757  Gold  GLD: 10  Team 

Lightning  
            

2  9.350  34.525  Hailey Hicks  1737  Gold  GLD: 10  Pinnacle              
3  9.300  34.850  Ciara Nuzzo  1779  Gold  GLD: 10  Xquisite              
4  9.200  33.325  Freya Davis  1777  Gold  GLD: 10  Xquisite              
5  9.175  34.400  Margaret Foley  1778  Gold  GLD: 10  Xquisite              
6  9.150  33.550  Caitlyn Aaron  1774  Gold  GLD: 10  Willow Tree              
         ==========================                          
7  9.125  35.675  Amelya Bretz  1752  Gold  GLD: 10  Team 

Lightning  
            

8  9.100  35.075  Elli Gruwell  1755  Gold  GLD: 10  Team 

Lightning  
            

9  9.000  35.150  Chase Kossar  1705  Gold  GLD: 10  BG's              
10  8.900  33.525  Hunter Kossar  1706  Gold  GLD: 10  BG's              
11  8.450  32.100  Kayla Walter  1723  Gold  GLD: 10  Gymkhana              
                                    
         All Around                          
Place  AA Total  Hi Sc  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  V  UB  BB  FX  
1  35.675  9.150  Amelya Bretz  1752  Gold  GLD: 10  Team 

Lightning  
8.875  9.150  8.525  9.125  

2  35.150  9.100  Chase Kossar  1705  Gold  GLD: 10  BG's  8.900  9.100  8.150  9.000  
3  35.075  9.150  Elli Gruwell  1755  Gold  GLD: 10  Team 

Lightning  
8.425  9.150  8.400  9.100  

4-T  34.850  9.400  Savannah Thompson  1757  Gold  GLD: 10  Team 

Lightning  
8.400  8.650  8.400  9.400  

5-T  34.850  9.300  Ciara Nuzzo  1779  Gold  GLD: 10  Xquisite  8.600  9.050  7.900  9.300  
6  34.525  9.350  Hailey Hicks  1737  Gold  GLD: 10  Pinnacle  8.800  8.650  7.725  9.350  
         ==========================                          
7  34.400  9.175  Margaret Foley  1778  Gold  GLD: 10  Xquisite  8.775  8.050  8.400  9.175  
8  33.550  9.150  Caitlyn Aaron  1774  Gold  GLD: 10  Willow Tree  8.500  8.200  7.700  9.150  
9  33.525  8.900  Hunter Kossar  1706  Gold  GLD: 10  BG's  8.275  8.350  8.000  8.900  
10  33.325  9.200  Freya Davis  1777  Gold  GLD: 10  Xquisite  8.675  8.400  7.050  9.200  
11  32.100  9.250  Kayla Walter  1723  Gold  GLD: 10  Gymkhana  8.000  9.250  6.400  8.450  

 


